STMicroelectronics - SPC574K72E7C6FAY Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Section 3.19.8, GPIO delay timing:
– Added this section.
Table 65 (Order codes):
– Replaced EMU574K72K5-AA, EMU574K72K7-AA with EMU574K72K5-BB and
EMU574K72K7-BB respectively.
– Removed figure “Emulation device code structure EMU574M72K5-AA”.
Table 74. Revision history(Continued)
Revision Date Description of changes